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MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 256 LIVISSIANOS Mac Jindabyne Central School 17.7017.80 6.96 6.96 49.42| 17.90 17.80 1.74 2.09 39.53 49.42
2 259 ROWLEY Tristan Woodleigh School 18.50 18.50 4.87 4.87 46.74|18.30 18.30 5.92 6.26 48.78 48.78
3 260 HILL Edward Scotch College 18.2018.20 5.12 6.08 47.60| 18.20 18.20 4.40 560 46.40 47.60
4 264 STANISH Edvard Wesley College 16.9017.10 7.04 6.40 47.44|16.30 16.50 6.40 6.40 45.60 47.44
5 282 LUSCOMBE Nicholas Scotch College 16.7017.00 5.12 5.12 43.94| 16.80 17.00 6.80 6.80 47.40 47.40
6 253 KITE Angus Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 16.00 16.60 3.84 4.80 41.24( 16.10 16.70 7.04 7.04 46.88 46.88
7 252 KELLER Julius Redlands 16.4016.50 6.26 6.61 45.77|17.20 17.00 5.92 592 46.04 46.04
8 274 BOYKETT Max Scotch College 16.2016.70 6.72 6.40 46.02| 17.30 17.00 3.52 4.48 42.30 46.02
9 294 ATWELL Harry Scotch College 16.50 16.80 4.94 5.20 43.44|16.80 17.20 5.76 544 45.20 45.20
10 265 ATRA Romeo St Ignatius College Riverview  15.8015.90 4.68 4.42 40.80| 14.60 14.80 2.86 3.12 35.38 40.80
10 254 GRANT Lachlan Rose Bay Secondary College  14.9014.70 1.60 1.60 32.80| 15.50 15.70 4.80 4.80 40.80 40.80
12 255 MCDONALD Xavier Melbourne Grammar School ~ 16.10 16.00 3.52 3.52 39.14| 16.30 16.40 3.48 4.18 40.36 40.36
13 285 DROGA Joel Cranbrook School 15.7015.80 4.16 4.16 39.82| 15.10 15.50 3.12 3.12 36.84 39.82
14 281 WAKIM Marcus Carey Baptist Grammar 15.2014.90 4.80 4.48 39.38| 14.90 14.80 1.28 0.96 31.94 39.38
15 291 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School  15.7015.60 3.26 3.84 38.40| 15.40 15.60 4.22 4.03 39.25 39.25
16 273 MACKINNON James Melbourne Grammar School  15.80 15.50 3.64 4.16 39.10| 16.10 15.60 2.86 3.64 38.20 39.10
17 288 MUSCATELLO Thomas Scotch College 15.7015.80 3.52 3.52 38.54| 15.40 15.40 1.60 1.28 33.68 38.54
18 300 WILKINSON Hamish Scotch College 13.4013.60 5.76 5.76 38.52| 13.50 14.30 1.20 1.20 30.20 38.52
19 267 PERKINS Jack The Scots PGC College QLD  16.00 16.00 3.20 3.20 38.40( 15.30 15.40 3.52 4.16 38.38 38.40
20 279 BACKWELL Hugo Melbourne Grammar School ~ 16.20 16.20 2.56 2.88 37.84| 16.50 16.50 2.34 2.86 38.20 38.20
21 257 CAMERON Thomas Anglican Church Grammar School QLD 12.90 12.10 4.94 4.94 34.88| 13.40 13.50 5.72 5.46 38.08 38.08
22 270 FERSTER Stefan Cranbrook School 13.4013.20 3.20 2.88 32.68| 14.50 14.40 4.16 4.16 37.22 37.22
23 278 HARDING Jock Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 13.10 13.30 5.22 5.57 37.19(12.00 11.80 1.20 1.20 26.20 37.19
24 258 ELLIOTT Louie Carey Baptist Grammar 14.60 14.80 2.09 2.09 33.58( 15.00 15.10 2.88 3.52 36.50 36.50
25 286 GUINEY Ben The Scots College 15.00 15.00 2.88 3.52 36.40| 14.80 15.20 2.56 2.88 35.44 36.40
26 271 PODGORNIK Julian The Scots College 14.6014.40 3.52 3.52 36.04| 14.60 14.60 2.24 2.88 34.32 36.04
27 298 ROCHE Luca The Scots College 15.0015.40 1.60 1.60 33.60| 14.80 15.40 2.56 3.20 35.96 35.96
28 268 WHISTLER Charlton Bulli High 14.3014.50 2.60 2.86 34.26| 14.00 14.10 3.64 4.16 35.90 35.90
29 262 EVERETT Rex St Michaels Grammar School  12.3011.80 2.24 2.78 29.12| 12.50 12.20 5.04 6.08 35.82 35.82
30 287 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School ~ 13.8013.60 3.90 4.42 35.72| 13.90 14.00 2.24 3.20 33.34 35.72
31 283 STANISH Boris Wesley College 14.6013.50 2.60 2.60 33.30| 14.80 14.30 2.60 3.38 35.08 35.08
32 263 MCNEIL Alex St Lukes Grammar School  12.9013.20 4.16 3.84 34.10| 13.10 13.30 3.52 4.48 34.40 34.40
33 296 SHORTUS Calvin Shore School 14.0013.70 3.07 3.07 33.84| 14.10 13.60 2.60 3.38 33.68 33.84
34 284 WATSON Adam Shore School 14.9013.80 2.50 2.50 33.70| 13.80 13.30 1.92 1.92 30.94 33.70
35 277 FITZHENRY Nicholas Redlands 12.1012.50 2.86 3.90 31.36| 11.70 11.90 0.90 1.44 25.94 31.36
36 299 WAHLQVIST Gustav Melbourne Grammar School ~ 11.2012.50 2.18 2.65 28.53|11.50 13.00 3.12 3.12 30.74 30.74
37 280 BARTON Alexander Jindabyne Central School 12.2011.80 3.07 3.46 30.53| 12.50 12.50 1.82 2.08 28.90 30.53
38 272 JOHNSON Samuel Canberra Grammar School ACT  11.3011.60 2.88 3.20 28.98( 11.20 11.40 1.80 1.80 26.20 28.98
39 276 PHILLIPS Zachary Scotch College 12.9012.90 1.28 0.96 28.04| 12.90 13.10 1.28 1.28 28.56 28.56
40 289 ALLEN Sierra Redlands 11.3011.80 1.56 1.72 26.38| 11.10 11.50 1.25 1.09 24.94 26.38
41 292 LAMBERT Taj Jindabyne Central School 11.9012.50 0.47 1.09 25.96| 11.00 11.00 1.15 1.92 25.07 25.96
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
42 266 MCKAY Aidyn St Edmunds College ACT ~ 11.5011.40 1.15 1.34 25.39|11.50 11.40 1.15 0.96 25.01 25.39
43 295 OLLQUIST Storm Wesley College 10.9011.10 0.96 1.15 24.11| 6.50 6.60 0.96 1.15 15.21 24.11
44 261 BIGBY Kyan Brisbane Grammar School QLD 9.50 10.10 0.07 0.07 19.74( 10.10 10.50 0.96 0.96 22.52 22.52
45 290 DEACON Charles Snowy Mountains Grammar School 8.10 8.20 1.56 1.56 19.42| 8.80 8.60 1.56 1.56 20.52 20.52
275 CHILD Taran Wesley College DNS DNS
293 DALY Beppe Carey Baptist Grammar DNS DNS
269 TAYLOR Richard Shore School DNS DNS
297 PUNCH Charlie Cranbrook School DNS DNS
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Scotch College A 95.00
3 260 HILL Edward 18.2018.20 5.12 6.08 47.60|18.20 18.20 4.40 560 46.40  47.60
5 282 LUSCOMBE Nicholas 16.7017.00 5.12 5.12 43.94|16.80 17.00 6.80 6.80 47.40  47.40
2. Scotch College B 84.56
8 274 BOYKETT Max 16.20 16.70 6.72 6.40 46.02|17.30 17.00 3.52 4.48 4230  46.02
17 288 MUSCATELLO Thomas 15.7015.80 3.52 3.52 38.54|15.40 1540 1.60 1.28 33.68  38.54
3. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 84.07
6 253 KITE Angus 16.00 16.60 3.84 4.80 41.24|16.10 16.70 7.04 7.04 46.88  46.88
23 278 HARDING Jock 13.1013.30 5.22 557 37.19|12.00 11.80 1.20 1.20 26.20  37.19
4. Wesley College A 82.52
4 264 STANISH Edvard 16.9017.10 7.04 6.40 47.44|16.30 16.50 6.40 6.40 4560  47.44
31 283 STANISH Boris 14.6013.50 2.60 2.60 33.30|14.80 14.30 2.60 3.38 35.08  35.08
5. Jindabyne Central School A 79.95
1 256 LIVISSIANOS Mac 17.7017.80 6.96 6.96 49.42|17.90 17.80 1.74 2.09 39.53  49.42
37 280 BARTON Alexander 12.2011.80 3.07 3.46 30.53|12.50 12.50 1.82 2.08 28.90  30.53
6. Melbourne Grammar School A 79.61
12 255 MCDONALD Xavier 16.1016.00 3.52 3.52 39.14| 16.30 16.40 3.48 4.18 40.36  40.36
15 291 DEVITT Ethan 15.70 15.60 3.26 3.84 38.40| 15.40 15.60 4.22 4.03 39.25  39.25
7. Redlands A 77.40
7 252 KELLER Julius 16.40 16.50 6.26 6.61 45.77|17.20 17.00 592 592 46.04  46.04
35 277 FITZHENRY Nicholas 12.1012.50 2.86 3.90 31.36|11.70 11.90 0.90 1.44 2594  31.36
8. Cranbrook School A 77.04
13 285 DROGA Joel 15.7015.80 4.16 4.16 39.82|15.10 1550 3.12 3.12 36.84  39.82
22 270 FERSTER Stefan 13401320 3.20 2.88 32.68|14.50 14.40 4.16 4.16 37.22  37.22
9. Carey Baptist Grammar A 75.88
14 281 WAKIM Marcus 15.20 14.90 4.80 4.48 39.38|14.90 14.80 1.28 0.96 31.94  39.38
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
258 ELLIOTT Louie 14.60 14.80 2.09 2.09 33.58| 15.00 15.10 2.88 3.52 36.50  36.50
10. Melbourne Grammar School B 74.82
16 273 MACKINNON James 15.80 15.50 3.64 4.16 39.10| 16.10 15.60 2.86 3.64 38.20  39.10
30 287 KELLY Max 13.8013.60 3.90 4.42 35.72|13.90 14.00 2.24 320 33.34  35.72
11. The Scots College A 72.44
25 286 GUINEY Ben 15.00 15.00 2.88 3.52 36.40|14.80 15.20 2.56 2.88 35.44  36.40
26 271 PODGORNIK Julian 14.60 14.40 3.52 3.52 36.04| 14.60 14.60 2.24 2.88 34.32  36.04
12. Shore School A 67.54
33 296 SHORTUS Calvin 14.00 13.70 3.07 3.07 33.84| 14.10 13.60 2.60 3.38 33.68  33.84
34 284 WATSON Adam 14.9013.80 2.50 2.50 33.70|13.80 13.30 1.92 1.92 30.94  33.70
Woodleigh School A 48.78
2 259 ROWLEY Tristan 18.50 18.50 4.87 4.87 46.74|18.30 18.30 5.92 6.26 48.78  48.78
Rose Bay Secondary College A 40.80
10 254 GRANT Lachlan 14.9014.70 1.60 1.60 32.80|15.50 15.70 4.80 4.80 40.80  40.80
St Ignatius College Riverview A 40.80
10 265 ATRA Romeo 15.80 15.90 4.68 4.42 40.80| 14.60 14.80 2.86 3.12 35.38  40.80
The Scots PGC College QLD A 38.40
19 267 PERKINS Jack 16.00 16.00 3.20 3.20 38.40| 15.30 1540 3.52 4.16 38.38  38.40
Anglican Church Grammar School QLD A 38.08
21 257 CAMERON Thomas 12.9012.10 4.94 4.94 34.88|13.40 13.50 572 5.46 38.08  38.08
Bulli High A 35.90
28 268 WHISTLER Charlton 14.3014.50 2.60 2.86 34.26|14.00 14.10 3.64 4.16 3590  35.90
St Michaels Grammar School A 35.82
29 262 EVERETT Rex 12.3011.80 2.24 2.78 29.12|12.50 12.20 5.04 6.08 35.82  35.82
St Lukes Grammar School A 34.40
32 263 MCNEIL Alex 12.9013.20 4.16 3.84 34.10| 13.10 13.30 3.52 4.48 34.40  34.40
Canberra Grammar School ACT A 28.98
38 272 JOHNSON Samuel 11.3011.60 2.88 3.20 28.98|11.20 11.40 1.80 1.80 26.20  28.98
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Moguls - Men's Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)

THU 5 SEP 2019

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
Scotch College C 28.56

39 276 PHILLIPS Zachary 12.9012.90 1.28 0.96 28.04(12.90 13.10 1.28 1.28 28.56  28.56
St Edmunds College ACT A 25.39

42 266 MCKAY Aidyn 11.50 11.40 1.15 1.34 25.39(11.50 11.40 1.15 0.96 25.01 25.39
Brisbane Grammar School QLD A 22.52

44 261 BIGBY Kyan 9.5010.10 0.07 0.07 19.74|10.10 10.50 0.96 0.96 22.52  22.52
Wesley College B

275 CHILD Taran DNS DNS
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